Edition : 5th
Date : 06/06/2009
Venue : Roffey S & SC, Horsham

Last Years Result : (2008) Guernsey 12 - 40 England

Winner
Runner-up
High Break

England

Guernsey

None Recorded

ENGLAND v GUERNSEY 2009

Match Rules : 1 point per leg win, 1 point per aggregate win, 47 points available, 24 points required to win match [9 a side, 4 doubles, 9 singles]

DOUBLES

Gary Johnson & Steven Sheard
Chris Reeves & Leon Beer
Nigel Senior & Gareth Lloyd
Phil Collins & Tony Walsh

Doubles Score

SINGLES

Phil Collins
Nigel Senior
Kevin Tunstall
Gareth Lloyd
Chris Reeves
Tony Walsh
Leon Beer
Gary Johnson
Steven Sheard

Singles Score

Match Score

England
England
England
England

ENGLAND

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

11,260

870 6,660
8,360 6,390
3,960 5,470

13,650 12,810

5,840
5,860
8,600
2,110
3,910

740
6,090

7,400

3,120
1,490
110
10,250

1,390
10,720
6,940
2,960
7,950
6,990
6,920
6,680
850

17,680
20,890
15,070
47,970

7,230
16,580
15,540

5,070
11,860

7,730
13,010

6,680

8,250
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lan Champion & Darren Ogier
Tom Oliver & Andy Rundle

Bob Chapple & Terry Kenny
Terry Girard & Norman Wilkinson

Terry Girard
Norman Wilkinson
Terry Kenny
Darren Ogier
Andy Rundle

lan Champion

Bob Le Moignan
Bob Chapple

Tom Oliver

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

GUERNSEY

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

GUERNSEY

900
4,620
1,190
1,970

GUERNSEY

3,230
1,180
1,380
2,250

1,330
5,330
3,120
2,450

3,100
560
350

2,140

1,670

4,820
980

5,300
290

2,150
2,660
2,240
2,780

5,630
1,880
720
1,010
3,900
920
630
4,390
1,420

7,610
13,790
7,930
9,450

8,730
2,440
1,070
3,150
5,570
5,740
1,610
9,690
1,710
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Player

Nigel Senior
Leon Beer

Chris Reeves
Tony Walsh
Steven Sheard
Gareth Lloyd
Phil Collins
Kevin Tunstall
Gary Johnson
Bob Chapple
Terry Girard
lan Champion
Darren Ogier
Tom Oliver
Andy Rundle
Terry Kenny
Norman Wilkinson
Bob Le Moignan

High Breaks
None Recorded

Country Total RP  Points Won
N/A
England 5.0
England 5.0
England 5.0
England 4.5
England 4.0
England 4.0
England 3.5
England 3.0
England 3.0
Guernsey 2.5
Guernsey 2.0
Guernsey 1.5
Guernsey 1.5
Guernsey 1.5
Guernsey 0.5
Guernsey 0.5
Guernsey 0.0
Guernsey 0.0



